
Yash Management & Satellite Ltd.
Date: 25thAugust 2020

To,
The Manager
The Colporate R.elafionship Department,
BSE l-imited
Phiroze feejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mum.bai- 400001

Scrip Code:511601

Sub: Outcome of Board Meeting

Dear Sir/ Madam,

The Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on today i.e. Tuesday,25th August 2020,had
inter-a1ia:

1. Approved the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the Quarter ended
on 30thJune 2020.

2- Considered and approved the Notice, Directors Repor! Management Discussion ancl Analysis
and Corporate Governance Report for the Fy 2019-20 and decided to,convene the 27th Arrnual
General Meeting of the members of the Company on Wednesda/ 3Qtrr September, 2020 at 11:00
AM through video Conferencing (vc) / other Audio-visual Means (OAVM).

3. Fixed the Book Closure date from Wednesday 23dSeptember 2020 to Wednesday 30th
September, 2020 (Both days inclusive) for the purpose of Annual General Meeting.

The Meeting of the Board of Directors commenced at 3:00 PM and concluded at 3:30 pM

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Yash Manage

Company Secretary

Regd. Oflice : 303, Morya r,andmark-I, Opp. Inliniti Mall, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053.Tel:91'22-67425443 Fax :91-22'67425440 E-.{1: yashman@hotmail.com Website : wmn yastrmanagement.in
CIN : L65920MII1993PLC073309
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XI

XII
XIII
xIy

.Other income

Total Income(I + II)
Expenses

a Cost ofMaterial Consumed
b Purchase ofstock- in- trade
c Changes in inventories ofFinished Goods
d Work-in-progressandStock_in_Trade

e Employees Benefit Expense
f Finance Cost
g Depreciation and amortisation expense
h Other Expenses

Total f,xpenses

Profit(loss) before exceptional and tax (III * IV)
Exceptional Items

Net Profit before tax (V * VI)
Tax Expenses

a Current tax
b Previous tax
Profit (Loss) for the period (VU + VUI)
Other Comprehensive Income
Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss
Cha:rge In fair va.lue of FVOCI equity instrunents
Income Tax relating to iterns that will not be reclassified to
rrofit or loss

Other Comprehensive Income
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (IX+X)
Paid-up equity share capital ( Face Value ofRs. l0 Each)
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve
Earnings per equity share ( Based on total comprehensiye

18.82

1.87

7.21

0.59

2.70

0.53
15.22

2.83

2.83

0.46

2.37

95.21

12.90

5.92

s.92

(2.67)

0.37

8.22

(12.e0)

t,700.00

Place: Mumbai
Date: 25th August, 2020

' H:iil:ifl||:ffi:'ffii1:X,::"'ous period have been regrouped,/recrassified wrrerever necessary, ro make thern comparabre
6 The Eaming per equiq, sliare is based on total comprehensive incoure.
7 The above financial results are available at www.bseindia.com and www.yasrrmanagernent.ir

For Yash Management & Satellite

l*v-( c .,

arrrlg Crptu l
Managing Dircctor
DIN: 00398458

*

(
(

Regd.ofIice:303'Morvat,!lryE!oap.InfinitiMall,off.xu,nt,io
ret et-22-6742s443 Fix : et-22-6ttzisi6i;-iail,nlril"ej;;;;;:;r, 
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Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2020 '

Amount In

Sr.
No

Particulars

Quarter ended Year ended

30th June
2020

3lst March
2020

3Oth June
2019

31st March
2024

(Unaudited) (Audited) (Unaudited) (Audited)
I
II
IT
IV

V

VI
VII
VIII

Ix
x

XI

XII
XIII
xIv

Revenue from operation
Other income

Total Income(I + II)
Expenses

a Cosl of Malerial Consuned

b PuchaseofStock-in-trade
c Changes in inventories ofFinished Goods

d Work-in-progressandStock-in-Trade
e Employees Benefit Expense

f Finmce Cost

g Depreciation and anortisation expense

h Odrer Expenses

Total Expenses

Profit/(loss) before exceptional and tax (IU + I\)
Exceptional Items

Net Prolit before iax (V + Vl)
Tax Expenses

a Crment tax

! . Previous ta
Profit (Loss) for the period (VII + VIII)
Other Comprehensive Income

Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss

Change In fair value of FVOCI equity instnments

Income Tax relating to items that will not be reclmsified to
profit or loss

Other Comprehensive Income

Total Comprehensive Income for the period (IX+X)

Paid-up equiff share capital ( Face Value of Rs. l0 Each)

Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserue

Earnings per equity share ( Based on total comprehensive
lncome)

1) Basic

2) Diluted

l8 0s
5.00

12.82

a.z5

22.12

6.7 5

72.90

18.0s

(t-.-72)

6.73

0.55

2.71

6.95

18.82

1.87

7 .21

0.59

2.70

0s3

a1 t1

7 .18

3.82

2.90

20.34

0 t9

79.6s

0.38

30.1 1

9.78

I 1.33

5i.33
15.22

2.83

?.83

0.46

2.37

95.21

(0 69

94.52

96.89

1,700.00

0.57

0.57

12.90

5.92

5.92

(2.67)

0.37

8.22

(1s6 e3)

(rs6.e3)

(148.71)

1,700.00

(0 87)
/n R7\

34.43

(12.06)

(r2.06)

trz.ool

(0.84)

(0.84)

(12.e0)

1,700.00

(0.08
(0 08'

102.93

(23.28)

(23.28)

037

(2r.6s)

(276.83)

(276.83)

(300.18)

1,700.00

239.49

(1.77)

0.77\

Yash Management & Satellite Ltd.

1 The above unaudited finmcial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of
Directors at their respective meetings held on 25th August, 2020 pursuant to Requlation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation ard
Disclosure Requirernents), Regulations 2015 (as arnended), The above results have been prepaed in accordance with tndian
Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 ofthe Cornpanies Act, 2013, read togetlrer with the Companies (lndian
Accornting Stmdards) Rules. 201 5 (as arnended).

2 Impact ofthe CoVID-19 pandemic on dre business,
Novel coronavirus has put the whole world on alert, Tho businesses ofthe majority ofthe compmies are affected negatively all over
the'world and so also huge advarse impact on the business either organised or unorganised in india and slowing dom the economy.

Management has assessed its liquidlty position as on 30th June,2020 and does not anticipate any challenge in Company's ability to
continue as a going concem including recoverabiliS, of the carrying value of its property, plant & equiprnent, ard MAT Credit
Howevet, the impact of the Pandemic in subsequent period is highly urcertain md hence its eventual impact on the company's
financial results may differ from that estimated as on the date of approval of these results.

3 The statutory Auditors ofthe compmy have conducted Limited Review ofthe above financial results

4 The Company is engaged prirnarily in the business of Trading and there is no seprate repoftable segment as per Ind AS I 08 dealing
with Segtrent Reporting.

5 The figures for the conesponding previous period have been regrouped./reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
necessary, to make them comparable.

6 The Eaming per equity share is based on total comprehensive income.

7 The above financial results are available at w.bseindia.com and www.yaslulaugement.in

For Yash Management & Satellile Ltd.

i .<XlJ_..u
Place: Mumbai
Date: 25th August, 2020

Anurag Gupta
Managing Director
DIN : 00398458

Regd. Office : 303, Morya Landmark-l, Opp. Infiniti Mall, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mur4bai - 400 053.
Telz 9l-22-67425443 Fax : 9l-22-67425440 E-mail : y$hman@hotmail.com Website : www.yashmanagement.ir

CIN : L65920MII1993PLC073309
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DILIP L.JAIN

B.Com, LL.B.(G.),C.S.,FCA

JAIN & TRIVEDI
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

319 / 321, Na rshiNatha street, z/ 4, Mody cham bers,M asj id, M u m ba i - 400 009.
T el: 2342 49L4, 2342 9 1 07, e_ma i| : ca @ ia i ntrived i.conl

NIMESH P. JAIN
B.Com., LLB, ACA

SATISH C,TRIVEDI

B.Com, LL.B.(G.), FCA

For i\4/s. JAIN & TRIVEDI
Chartered Accountants

Firm's ion No. 173496

Pa
Membership No. 038317

Regulations, 2015. as amended

TO THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF
YASH MANAGEMENT AND SATELLITE LIMITED

1' we have reviewed the accompanying statement of unauditecl standalone financial results of yash Management& Satellite Limited (the'company') for the quartef ended June 30,2020 (the ,,Statement") 
attacl.red herewith,

being submitted by the company pursuant to the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations
ancl Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the'Listing Regulation,), reacl with sEBI circularNo. cIR/cFD/cMD y44rzol9 dated March29,2019 (,the circular,).

2' The preparation of the Statement in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down inIndian Accounting Standard 34, (Ind AS 34) "Interim Financial Reporting,, prescribed under Section I33 of thecompaflies Act,2013, as amended, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting pri,ciplesgenerally accepted in India' read with the circular is the responsibility of the company,s management ancl hasbeen approved by the Board of Directors of the company. our responsibility is to express a conclusion .n theStatemenl based on our review.

3' wd conducted our review of the Statement in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagements (sRE)2410' "Review of Interim Financial Information Performed by the Independent Auditor of the Entity', issued bythe Institute of chartered Accountants of India. This standard reQuires that,we plan and perform the review to' obtain moderate assutance as to whether the Statement is free of mater.ial misstatement. A review is limiteclprimarily to inquiries of company personnel and analytical proceclures applied to financial data ancl thus provides
less assurance than an audit. we have not performed an audit and accordingly, we clo not express an ar_rditopinion.

4' Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our.attention that causes us to believe that theaccompanying Statement, prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laicl down inthe applicable Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') specifieJunder Section 133 of the companies Act,2013
as amended' read with relevant rules issued thereunder ancl other recognised accounting practices ancl policieshas not disclosed the information required to be clisclosed in terms of the Listing Regulation, reacl with thecircular, including the manner in which it is to be disclosecl, or that it contains any nraterial misstatement.

Sd

Mumbai,
25e August 2020

UDIN:- A$S3S3 1 ?AAAAAY,$ S? s


